
Season Statistics 2023-24

Wins
1 Antonios

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

69Jeff L. 9223 75.0% 95.8%

62Dedric H. 9634 64.6% 100.0%

62Jeremy J. 9634 64.6% 100.0%

49Joel S. 9647 51.0% 100.0%

Chuck L. 0

Ben L. 0

2Rhino L. 42 50.0% 4.2%

Joe L. Sr. 0

Joey L 0

Forfeits 0

244 384140 63.5%Antonios Totals

Wins
2 Naps

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

58Nap 9234 63.0% 95.8%

54Rod B. 9642 56.3% 100.0%

44Shawn R. 9652 45.8% 100.0%

32Jerry L. 8856 36.4% 91.7%

8Keith W. 124 66.7% 12.5%

Terry H. 0

Robert H. 0

Dave S. 0

Doug K. 0

Jocko 0

Forfeits 0

196 384188 51.0%Naps Totals

Wins
3 Fudgies 1

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

36Jake J. 8852 40.9% 91.7%

33Oliver M. 8047 41.3% 83.3%

57Ritchie E. 9235 62.0% 95.8%

7Tracy S. 169 43.8% 16.7%

60Rick F. 9232 65.2% 95.8%

Blake H. 0

Brando 0

Josh B. 0

Joe M. 0

4JR Mier 84 50.0% 8.3%

0Forfeits 88 0.0% 8.3%

197 384187 51.3%Fudgies 1 Totals



Wins
4 Parnell Tap 1

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

59Adam I. 9233 64.1% 95.8%

John J. 0

53Zach B. 9239 57.6% 95.8%

Jason E. 0

53Chuck P. 9239 57.6% 95.8%

Ryan Z. 0

66Paul S. 9630 68.8% 100.0%

11Mike O. 121 91.7% 12.5%

Forfeits 0

242 384142 63.0%Parnell Tap 1 Totals

Wins
5 Turner Hall

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

36Todd H. 8852 40.9% 91.7%

3Dylan M. 129 25.0% 12.5%

69Tanner V. 9223 75.0% 95.8%

Jason W. 0

45Kevin 9247 48.9% 95.8%

34Joe H. 9258 37.0% 95.8%

Mike T. 0

4Don 84 50.0% 8.3%

Forfeits 0

191 384193 49.7%Turner Hall Totals

Wins
6 Wild Shots 1

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

37Al S. 9255 40.2% 95.8%

9Micah F. 167 56.3% 16.7%

32Tylere D. 8856 36.4% 91.7%

21Jeff D. 8867 23.9% 91.7%

James S. 0

36Kevin P. 8448 42.9% 87.5%

2Ethan 1210 16.7% 12.5%

2Josh 42 50.0% 4.2%

Forfeits 0

139 384245 36.2%Wild Shots 1 Totals

Wins
7 Sipp's

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

54Sipp 9642 56.3% 100.0%

29Bozz 8859 33.0% 91.7%

Tom 0

47Troy K. 9649 49.0% 100.0%

29Jim J. 9667 30.2% 100.0%

Chris W. 0

Chad K. 0

Paul D. 0

3Ron M. 85 37.5% 8.3%

Forfeits 0

162 384222 42.2%Sipp's Totals



Wins
8 City Club

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

49Jon P. 9647 51.0% 100.0%

52Jake M. 9240 56.5% 95.8%

65Dusty R. 8823 73.9% 91.7%

Eric L. 0

7Randy D. 169 43.8% 16.7%

Matt O. 0

2Mike P. 42 50.0% 4.2%

Zack S. 0

30Alex W. 8454 35.7% 87.5%

0Jason S. 44 0.0% 4.2%

Forfeits 0

205 384179 53.4%City Club Totals

Wins
9 Wild Shots 2

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

68Pete K. 9224 73.9% 95.8%

48Darryl P. 9244 52.2% 95.8%

43Bill D. 8037 53.8% 83.3%

35George Z. 6025 58.3% 62.5%

4Jerry D. 128 33.3% 12.5%

Scott T. 0

6Steve R. 1610 37.5% 16.7%

17Stacey D. 3215 53.1% 33.3%

Forfeits 0

221 384163 57.6%Wild Shots 2 Totals

Wins
10 Plymouth Tap

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

62Keith J. 9634 64.6% 100.0%

54Jay H. 9642 56.3% 100.0%

57Ray H. 9639 59.4% 100.0%

63Nick W. 9229 68.5% 95.8%

Greg R. 0

2Ray G. 42 50.0% 4.2%

Forfeits 0

238 384146 62.0%Plymouth Tap Totals

Wins
11 Parnell Tap 2

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

39Andy S. 8041 48.8% 83.3%

29Sam 8859 33.0% 91.7%

43Paul M. 8037 53.8% 83.3%

31Keegan M 8453 36.9% 87.5%

8Denton 124 66.7% 12.5%

1Brandon S. 43 25.0% 4.2%

2Craig D. 42 50.0% 4.2%

9Mark M. 2415 37.5% 25.0%

1Tony J. 87 12.5% 8.3%

Forfeits 0

163 384221 42.4%Parnell Tap 2 Totals



Wins
12 Fudgies 2

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

44Mitch T. 9652 45.8% 100.0%

50Donny R. 9646 52.1% 100.0%

48Mark R. 9244 52.2% 95.8%

39Todd S. 8041 48.8% 83.3%

0Jason O. 88 0.0% 8.3%

3Nick P. 129 25.0% 12.5%

Forfeits 0

184 384200 47.9%Fudgies 2 Totals

Wins
13 Brown Baer

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

47Buss 9649 49.0% 100.0%

28Chris B. 8860 31.8% 91.7%

0Greg W. 1212 0.0% 12.5%

18Jake W. 9274 19.6% 95.8%

21Cam 9271 22.8% 95.8%

Brent R. 0

0Forfeits 44 0.0% 4.2%

114 384270 29.7%Brown Baer Totals

Wins
14 Bye

Loss Total Average

% Games 
Played

Forfeits 0

0Bye Totals


